TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

16/10/2024

COOKIE swivel with castors

5007-4SCP

Design Studio Zetass

615 570

670

200
830

445

BASE Painted aluminium base and support with epoxy-polyester powder with average thickness of 50 p. Polished die
BASE cast aluminium.
BASE Base e supporto in alluminio verniciato a polveri epossi-poliestere spessore medio di 50 11. Alluminio pressofuso lucido.
Base y soporte de aluminio con recubrimiento en polvo epoxi-poliéster con 50 1« de espesor medio. Aluminio fundido a presion pulido
ooL 30 31
SHELL Polypropylene + Glass fiber
SCOCCA Polipropilene + Fibra di vetro
CARCASA Polipropileno + Fibra de vidrio
$020 $503 P421C P480C S011
CASTORS Castors diam. 60 stem 11.
RUOTE Ruote diam. 60 stem 11.
RUEDAS PIVOTANTES Ruedas pivotantes diam. 60 perno 11.
OTHER PLASTICS Polypropylene.
ALTRE PLASTICHE Polipropilene
OTROS PLASTICOS Polipropileno
PKG Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)
IMBALLO
EMBALAJE 59 63 85.5 0.32 1 14.7
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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COOKIE swivel with castors upholstered

5007-4SCT
Design Studio Zetass

615 570

670

200
830

445

BASE
BASE
BASE

UPHOLSTERY
TAPPEZZERIA
TAPIZADOS

CASTORS
RUOTE
RUEDAS PIVOTANTES

OTHER PLASTICS
ALTRE PLASTICHE
OTROS PLASTICOS

Painted aluminium base and support with epoxy-polyester powder with average thickness of 50 p. Polished die

cast aluminium.

Base e supporto in alluminio verniciato a polveri epossi-poliestere spessore medio di 50 11. Alluminio pressofuso lucido.

Base y soporte de aluminio con recubrimiento en polvo epoxi-poliéster con 50 1« de espesor medio. Aluminio fundido a presion pulido

ooL 30 31

Upholstered shell
Scocca tappezzata
Upholstered shell

Space,Panarea

Eco Leather

Convert D,Velvety,Step, Step Melange, Nuvole
Reflect é&

Oceanic &%, Yoredale

F Canvos2

G Fiord,Patio

COM Fabric(m)

moQO®>»

COM Leather(m2)

1.10 1.70

Castors diam. 60 stem 11.
Ruote diam. 60 stem 11.

Ruedas pivotantes dicm. 60 perno 11.

Polypropylene.
Polipropilene
Polipropileno

PKG
IMBALLO
EMBALAJE

Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)

59 63 85.5 0.32 1 147
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